
North Central Texas USBC

Proposed Prize Lists

4th Annual NCTUSBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division, Rank

Team, Open, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$1,000.001

$500.002

$350.003

$300.004

$275.005

$255.006

$200.007

Total prizes awarded: $2,880.00

Number of teams: 40

Payout ratio (1 in X): 6

Doubles, Under 360, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$600.001

$400.002

$300.003

$250.004

$171.005

$140.006

$130.007

$120.008

$110.009

$100.0010

Total prizes awarded: $2,321.00

Number of teams: 59

Payout ratio (1 in X): 6

Doubles, Over 361, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$600.001

$350.002

$200.003

$122.004

$100.005

Total prizes awarded: $1,372.00

Number of teams: 22

Payout ratio (1 in X): 6

Nov 16, 2015  11:00AMProposed Prize Lists Page 1 of 3 



Singles, Under 180, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$500.001

$250.002

$125.003

$110.004 - 5

$105.006 - 7

$100.008 - 9

$95.0010 - 11

$90.0012

$80.0013 - 14

$70.0015 - 16

$58.0017

$50.0018 - 19

Total prizes awarded: $2,243.00

Number of teams: 112

Payout ratio (1 in X): 0

Singles, Over 181, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$500.001

$300.002

$200.003

$125.004

$105.005

$95.006

$75.007

$50.008

Total prizes awarded: $1,450.00

Number of teams: 50

Payout ratio (1 in X): 6

Nov 16, 2015  11:00AMProposed Prize Lists Page 2 of 3 



All Events, Open, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$400.001

$200.002

$150.003

$120.004

$110.005

$100.006

$95.007 - 8

$90.009 - 10

$85.0011 - 12

$75.0013

$70.0014

$60.0015

$55.0016

$50.0017

$40.0018

$35.0019

$30.0020

$25.0021

$21.0022

$20.0023 - 25

Total prizes awarded: $2,141.00

Number of teams: 149

Payout ratio (1 in X): 0

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Rank Amount

$200.001

$100.002

$50.003

$39.004

Total prizes awarded: $389.00

Number of teams: 21

Payout ratio (1 in X): 0

Nov 16, 2015  11:00AMProposed Prize Lists Page 3 of 3 


